10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position Other Positions Held

Operations Director

Leadperson

Utility Worker Il

Utility Worker ll, Facilities Inspector

Utility Worker Il

Utility Worker Il

Utility Maintenance Worker

Utility Maintenance Worker

Utility Maintenance Worker

Gis Technician

Seasonal Laborer

Seasonal Laborer

Seasonal Laborer

Seasonal Laborer

Seasonal Laborer

Seasonal Laborer

Special District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$96,159

$71,322

$68,534

$67,518

$63,906

$63,593

$48,204

$36,124

$35,054

$34,676

$9,682

$9,498

$9,271

$5,673

$4,047

$1,764



