	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Operations Director		McKinleyville Community Services District	Operations	\$96,159
2.	Leadperson		McKinleyville Community Services District	Operations	\$71,322
3.	Utility Worker II		McKinleyville Community Services District	Operations	\$68,534
4.	Utility Worker II, Facilities Inspector		McKinleyville Community Services District	Operations	\$67,518
5.	Utility Worker II		McKinleyville Community Services District	Operations	\$63,906
6.	Utility Worker II		McKinleyville Community Services District	Operations	\$63,593
7.	Utility Maintenance Worker		McKinleyville Community Services District	Operations	\$48,204
8.	Utility Maintenance Worker		McKinleyville Community Services District	Operations	\$36,124
9.	Utility Maintenance Worker		McKinleyville Community Services District	Operations	\$35,054
10.	Gis Technician		McKinleyville Community Services District	Operations	\$34,676
11.	Seasonal Laborer		McKinleyville Community Services District	Operations	\$9,682
12.	Seasonal Laborer		McKinleyville Community Services District	Operations	\$9,498
13.	Seasonal Laborer		McKinleyville Community Services District	Operations	\$9,271
14.	Seasonal Laborer		McKinleyville Community Services District	Operations	\$5,673
15.	Seasonal Laborer		McKinleyville Community Services District	Operations	\$4,047
16.	Seasonal Laborer		McKinleyville Community Services District	Operations	\$1,764